Department of Computer Science
University of Delhi
Delhi-110007
M.Sc.Computer Science Entrance Exam Result-2017
Roll No.wise Result (All Candidates)

1. The list of candidates shortlisted for interview will be tentatively displayed
by 14th July 2017.

2. Interviews will be scheduled tentatively during 17th to 20th July 2017.

S.No. ROLLNO NAME Marks Obtained
1 15120003 Pankaj Kumar 48
2 15120005 AKULA PRASAD BABU 0
3 15120008 Akshita Tandon 26
4 15120009 Radhnandani Prasad 52
5 15120014 Upasana Kakkar 56
6 15120015 Mehul Kumar 27
7 15120016 AKASH KULSHRESHTHA 32
8 15120017 mamta 30
9 15120018 NIKITA KUMARI 72
10 15120019 Jitender Singh 30
11 15120020 Shweta Sachdeva 70
12 15120021 Anuj Dev 26
13 15120022 SULEKHA 55
14 15120023 DEEPANSHU KUMAR KERAL 22
15 15120024 Kulpreet Kour 51
16 15120025 NIMISH KUMAR SAXENA 54
17 15120026 Sagar 48
18 15120027 mandeep gautam 35
19 15120028 Jyoti 41
20 15120029 Ayush Gupta 45
21 15120029 Ayush Gupta 45
22 15120030 SIMRAN POPLI 77
23 15120032 Divya Bijlani 29
24 15120033 ABDUR RAHMAN OMAIR 54
25 15120034 VIPUL TANWAR 28
26 15120035 Gupesh 71
27 15120036 SACHIN BHARTI 24
28 15120037 Rashi Aggarwal 63
29 15120038 PALLAVI CHAURASIYA 39
30 15120039 Shreshth Saxena 111
31 15120040 Himanshu Bisht 70
32 15120041 divya kumari 59
33 15120042 Jyoti Sharma 55
34 15120043 Shivani Kumar 72
35 15120046 Deepa Rohilla 55
36 15120048 Mamta Yadav 21
37 15120049 SURESH CHANDRA 43
38 15120050 Mridula Garg 86
39 15120052 Adity Bhargav 59
40 15120056 Rupal Sharma 69
41 15120058 ROOPALI TALUJA 57
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15120105
15120106
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15120108
15120109
15120110
15120111
15120113
15120115
15120116
15120117
15120118
15120119

Sachin Dhiman
Nidhi Kaim

RAVI RANJAN
Mohit Arora
NEELAM

rajnesh

NISHA

SONAM SHAKYA
SONAM SHAKYA
UTTPAL SINGH
Vishal Saini
Shivam Kapil
SALONI GOEL
POOJA JINDAL
Nishtha Dua
POOJA YADAV
Atul Kumar
kiran negi
Akansha Gupta
shreya sood
JATIN MEHRA
Anuj Saraswat
Nisha Kumari
PREETI SINDHU
sachin chauhan
vishnu gupta
Shalagya Rathore
Babita

Abhishek Kumar Singh
SHIVANI BAKSHI
Anil Choudhary
Lalit Kumar
Mamta kumari
Mamta kumari
Punchok Namgial
Bhavana Mehta
DEEWANSHI GROVER
vishnu

shilpi gupta
Shagun Gupta
PRATEEK KOHLI
EKTA

HITANSH SINGLA
Krishna Kumar Rajak
Ashvini
SHASHANK UNIYAL
Mansi Shukla
MANU

Arti Sharma
APOORVA TIWARI
ROHIT KUMAR
RASHMI PAL
Saizel Budhiraja
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18
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41
17
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13
59
49
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38
28
11
55
50
40

21
21
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36
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80
23
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29
41
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24
31
49
55
11
17
43
11
15
69
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15120120
15120121
15120122
15120123
15120124
15120125
15120126
15120127
15120129
15120130
15120131
15120132
15120134
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15120162
15120163
15120164
15120165
15120166
15120168
15120169
15120170
15120171
15120174
15120176
15120178
15120179
15120180
15120181
15120183

Akanksha Bhasin
Abhishek munjal
MONIKA

jyoti

Rahul Kaushik
Simran Kohli
MANISHA PARUTHI
Justin Joseph
Naman Bansal
Kishore Kumar Verma
Raushan kumar
Shefali Goyal

Parv

Simran Kaur
yogesh bhakhar
AADI PARTAP SINGH
AMITABH Singh Bafila
VIVEK SHARMA
SURABHI JAISWAL
kirti yadav

Prakash Deep Maurya
heena

JYOTI YADAV
Deepali

Robin Kumar Sharma
AMAN GARG
Angela Gilhotra
Bhawna
shahrukhane alam
KIMMI

Ayushi Goyal
Vaibhav Kumar
JASPREET KAUR
vidul kumar
NOORUL HASAN
Nishu Sharma

ANU

SNEHLATA

Kunika Satija
Anubhav Aggarwal
Cheena

Hitesh Aryal
SAKEENA SHAHID
shanu chaudhary
UDIT KUMAR
Bharat

Priyanka Kumari
Priya Goel
THONGMINLIEN KUKI
KAJAL SAINI
Rajnish Narayan
Priyanshi Gupta
Tania Maurya

85
62
18
38
40
46
104
42
44
67
17
57
12
23
64
10
13
30
14
35
25
42
46
37
37

60
45
10
23
38
40
77
53
76
35
50

44
79

32
70
28
37
38
27
66
30
33
26
65
35
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15120184
15120186
15120188
15120189
15120190
15120191
15120192
15120193
15120196
15120198
15120199
15120200
15120201
15120202
15120203
15120204
15120205
15120206
15120207
15120208
15120209
15120210
15120211
15120213
15120214
15120215
15120216
15120217
15120218
15120219
15120222
15120223
15120225
15120226
15120227
15120228
15120229
15120230
15120231
15120232
15120233
15120236
15120237
15120238
15120239
15120241
15120242
15120243
15120244
15120245
15120246
15120247
15120248

Aarush Verma
Rajat Kumar
Vishal Varshney
khushboo yadav
shrishti gupta

atul mittal

Suhel Ahmad
UPDESH YADAV
Sandeep

BHAWNA

Anushka Jain
CHESHTA ARORA
Yashica Basra
MANISHA BHADANA
BHAWNA DAGAR
kajal yadav
Gourav Kumar
SUSHMITA MUKHERJEE
Sandeep Ahuja
Brijendra Gupta
PRIYA SINGH

Nisha Yadav
Diksha Verma
Princy Mishra
UMA

RAJA BAGHEL
PRIYANKUSH CHAUHAN
Aakash Dabas
gaurav singh
Varsha

PARUL SHARMA
ashita kumar
annu

Hemant Sushma Sandal
SHRADDHA

Sanchi Chawla
GAGANDEEP KAUR
MAHIPAL SINGH CHOUHAN
DEEPIKA SINGH
RUBAINA KHAN
PRIYA VYAS
Mukesh Kumar
SEVIKA

MANSI GUPTA
Pooja Yadav

Ankit Sharma
Mohit Sharma
HARSHIT KUMAR
POONAM SHARMA
ANVIKSHA DIXIT
Anjli Kashyap
Jasmeet Singh
AARZOO SHARMA

40
25
50
39
39
105
74
59
20
45
61
60
57
15
56
33
35
51
83
65
48
41
75
49
55

40
34
32
19
47
40
42
38
60
81

46
34
57
40
14
33
22
29
43
66
48
36
51

27
53
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229
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242
243
244
245
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247
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15120249
15120250
15120251
15120253
15120254
15120255
15120256
15120258
15120259
15120261
15120262
15120263
15120264
15120265
15120266
15120267
15120268
15120270
15120271
15120272
15120273
15120276
15120277
15120278
15120281
15120284
15120285
15120286
15120287
15120289
15120290
15120291
15120292
15120294
15120295
15120298
15120299
15120300
15120301
15120302
15120303
15120304
15120305
15120305
15120306
15120307
15120308
15120309
15120310
15120311
15120312
15120313
15120314

Alisha Garg
gaurav

PARIDHI GUPTA
charu gupta
Harsh Vardhan
ASHA SAINI
Bhoomika Panwar
Jaideep Sagar
Shrestha Tripathi
KHUSHBOO MITTAL
KRITIKA CHOPRA
Ritesh Gangnani
Paramjeet Dahiya
MANOJ BISHT
Kritika Singh
DEEPIKA

VIKAS GOSWAMI
shweta panwar
krishna

Abha Rana

Vishal Kumar Chopra
Ankit Pandey
Ronak Aggarwal
Priyanka

aanchal gureja
Akriti Syal

Mukta Bhatnagar
Anjali

Tanmay Chanda
RAGHAV BHARGAVA
yogesh kumar
TANVI SAKKARWAL
Sidharth Jain
Harsh Sahu

Pinki Bhati
Rimsha miraj
DEVANGI RAGHAV
RISHAB DHANIYA
MOHIT KAPOOR
SWEETY

shivani

Mayank Gangwar
Shashi Kumar
Shashi Kumar
Priyanka Bhardwaj
Jatin Katoch
NIKHIL KUMAR
Ashish Kumar
SACHIN PAL
SHIVANI

DEEPALI CHAUHAN
MONIKA

MOHD SAAD

68
39
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41
24
58
93
71
65
89
54
62
57
33
35
79
85
46
65
65
60
66
96
58
48
46
39
59
37
70
100
45
26
30
52
36
23
29
23
30
100
71
32
32
47
37
10
20
27
30
27
35
21
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304
305
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15120317
15120318
15120319
15120321
15120322
15120323
15120324
15120325
15120326
15120327
15120328
15120329
15120330
15120331
15120332
15120333
15120334
15120335
15120336
15120337
15120338
15120339
15120340
15120341
15120342
15120343
15120344
15120345
15120346
15120346
15120347
15120349
15120350
15120352
15120353
15120355
15120356
15120357
15120359
15120360
15120361
15120362
15120363
15120364
15120365
15120366
15120368
15120369
15120370
15120371
15120372
15120374
15120375

AJAY KUMAR
Isrg Rajan Gujjar
Sumedha Mittal
Tanay

Bhumika Kukreja
sakshi midha

shubham kamini chaudhary

lokesh kumar
SUBODH KUMAR
Harshul Kumar
AKANSHA GAUTAM
PREETI JUNEJA
BINDU

YASH NAVORIA
Vipin Kumar
Aseem Bhardwaj
Vikramjeet

Gyan Prakash Tripathi
Abhishek

ASMITA BARI
JAGRITI PRAKASH
Anubhav David
LAKSHIKA ADHIKARI
Shivam Chauhan
AMIT KUMAR
ROHIT KUMAR SINGH
Tanvi Gupta
Manjot Kaur Juneja
praveen kumar koushik
praveen kumar koushik
UTKARSH MISHRA
ZUBIN CHADHA
Garvit Jain
Akanksha Jain
Varsha

PUSHKAR GOLE
Anand Shivam
Lakshay Narang
SRISHTI

GAURAV NARANG
SURBHI MITTAL
Avinash Pandey
anjali

rakhi

Neha Budhiraja
saurabh

SANJANA TANEJA
Shivam Shrivastav
Divya

AJAY KUMAR
MOHD SHAHRUKH
MEENU GAUTAM
Robin singh negi

31
33
54
62
64
26
40
45
59
70
34
56
34
29
16
46
47
77

40
44
58
53
66
20
30
26
33
37
37

46
60
47
43
74

46
46
45
115
42
27
14
40
50
62
52
43
59
46
51
36
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344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

15120378
15120379
15120380
15120382
15120383
15120384
15120385
15120386
15120387
15120388
15120389
15120390
15120391
15120392
15120393
15120394
15120395
15120396
15120397
15120398
15120399
15120400
15120401
15120402
15120403
15120404
15120405
15120406
15120407
15120408
15120409
15120411
15120412
15120413
15120414
15120415
15120416
15120417
15120418
15120419
15120421
15120423
15120424
15120426
15120427
15120428
15120429
15120430
15120431
15120432
15120433
15120434
15120435

ASHNA KAPOOR
Sakshi Meena
Sumit Yadav

Mohit Verma
Rupali Bali

Sumita Kumari
Anavi Kajla

Akshita Yadav
ANKIT KUMAR
DEEPANSHU GUPTA
JEETENDAR ORAON
SONAKSH

Aashima Batra
Shweta Aggarwal
Eesha Goyal
Himanshu Bhaskar
Nikhil Kaushal
ARJITA MALL
Varsha Kalakoti
Shivam Kumar Verma
VINAY PRATAP SINGH
NIDHI

ABHISHEK BHARDWAI
Anuj chauhan
Shweta Rajput
rohit

UMESH KUMAR
SANJU

Nisha dagar Dagar
Anchal Mittal

Jatin Rohilla
ANUBHAV TYAGI
Ashima Tyagi
Siddharth Sethi
shalini singh
PRIYANKA

DEEPTI SHARMA
Anjali Bhardwaj
Akhil Pal

Vidushi Jaiswal

ravi kumar meena
MUKESH Singh
Amarpreet Singh
Dimple Bathla
Surbhi Chaurasia
Simran Chhabra
TAMANNA

Megha sharma

Syed Gufran Ahmad Byhaqui

Akash Verma
NIDHI SRIVASTAVA
harsh yadav

Nikhil Bisht

56
43
30
47
69

44
45
37
31
18
45
42
55
70
32
38
56
45
51
43
45
78
25
36
19
17
24
30
58
122
45
38
48
59
18
83
39
31
41
55
36
69
21
80
57
45
58
45
50
54
57
50
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375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

15120436
15120437
15120438
15120439
15120440
15120441
15120442
15120443
15120444
15120445
15120446
15120447
15120448
15120449
15120450
15120451
15120452
15120453
15120455
15120457
15120458
15120459
15120460
15120462
15120463
15120464
15120465
15120466
15120467
15120468
15120469
15120470
15120471
15120471
15120472
15120473
15120474
15120475
15120476
15120477
15120478
15120479
15120480
15120481
15120482
15120483
15120485
15120485
15120486
15120488
15120489
15120490
15120492

Sonal Jain

AMIT

Himanshu Verma
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
Rahul Goel
VISHAL CHAUHAN
MAMTA RAWAT
Himanshu Jakhar
Insha

Aman Bhagat
Upasana Pandey
NAMAN JAIN
Ankit Arya
ANISHA AGARWAL
Sandeep Semwal
KOMAL TANWAR
MUNENDRA KUMAR SINGH
MOH BILAL

SUNIL KUMAR
Priya Sayal

AARTI

vineeta goswami
RENUKA

Sonal Rawat
VANDANA SHARMA
preeti

Aniket Pal
Abhilasha Gupta
Punita yadav
ABHISHEK GUPTA
Hari Mohan Dixit
KM. PRIYANSHA .
PRAMOD KUMAR
PRAMOD KUMAR
KM DEEPANSHI
ABHISHEK DRALL
PRACHI SINGHAL
Ashutosh Mattu
SHALVI

Mohit Kandpal
Chandan Prasad
CHARU

Vaishali Lodh
Anu Kalra

Surbhi Bharti
Lakshay Sharma
SACHIN KUMAR
SACHIN KUMAR
kushagra sharma
Kanika Sharma
Nishtha Sakhuja
abhishek mishra
Lakshaya Vashishtha

45
33
45
50
21
32
39
38
48
40
69
52
21
70
61
50
14
25
34
32
11
31
45
17
60
29
65
114
51
97

50

13
20
43
55
44
71
11
40
40
29
15
22

12
47
23
46
10
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418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465

15120493
15120494
15120495
15120496
15120497
15120498
15120500
15120503
15120504
15120506
15120507
15120508
15120509
15120510
15120511
15120512
15120515
15120516
15120519
15120521
15120522
15120523
15120524
15120525
15120528
15120529
15120530
15120531
15120532
15120533
15120534
15120535
15120537
15120538
15120539
15120540
15120542
15120544
15120545
15120547
15120548
15120549
15120550
15120551
15120552
15120553
15120554
15120555
15120556
15120557
15120559
15120560
15120561

RICHA SURVI

Sahil Arora

DIVYA SINGH
Vanshika Tandon
Kanav Sharma
Diksha Gautam
RISHI Katheria
Yamini Goel

Tarun Garg
PRATIBHA SINGH
ASHISH SHARMA
amarnath puri
KIRAN

ankita

Priyanka Sharma
AAKASH KHANNA
RAJAT JAIN

IMRAN ABBAS
Aayudhi Choudhary
Manish Pokhriyal
JYOTI RANI

Rashi Gupta

Jyoti

Vishal

sonia

Atul Patel

Shivangi Upadhyay
ridhima kalra
POOJA ARORA
Akanksha Rathore
Milli Chand
DEEPAWALI SHARMA
Sidak Singh Wadhwa
KAILASH CHANDRA
Ajay Bisht
shashank singh
CHARVI MEHTA
sudhanshu shekhar
MONIKA

ROHIT SEHAJPAL
Sakshi Bhola
MOHAMMAD ADIB
MD TAUSEEF ALAM
Paritosh Tonk
RAJNI BHART
Sandhya

Payal choudhary
Devashi Singh
SACHIN

TARUN KUMAR MADAN
setender nandal
Jayaditya Gupta
Rajan Singh

22
46
34
42
51
53
39
60
78
18
55
35
64
55
66
67
67
33
64
50
51
58
18
36
24
30
61
33
37
10

15
28
41
15
94
56
25
32
43
34
88
49
66
38
63
30
21
17
63

74
32



466
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468
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472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518

15120562
15120563
15120564
15120565
15120567
15120568
15120569
15120570
15120571
15120572
15120574
15120575
15120576
15120577
15120578
15120579
15120580
15120581
15120582
15120583
15120584
15120585
15120586
15120587
15120588
15120589
15120590
15120591
15120592
15120593
15120594
15120595
15120596
15120597
15120598
15120600
15120601
15120602
15120604
15120605
15120606
15120607
15120609
15120610
15120611
15120612
15120613
15120614
15120616
15120617
15120618
15120619
15120621

SUMIT KUMAR
JYOTI RAWAT

Juhi Dwivedi
Shivani Tiwary
ANURAG BANSAL
ASHOK KUMAR
Prabhjot Singh
Prachi Sharma
JAYA SAMVI
BHAVESH PARASHAR
VINIT

K.S.DIVYA KUMARI
Shaurya Kapoor
Mahesh Choudhary
KM SHWETA MADDHESIYA
Ashu Shekhwat
Swapnil Gupta
RAHUL SINGH
HEMA RAWAT
Akshay Kumar
faishal khan

indu jolly
MOHAMMAD SAYEED
AYUSHI AGGARWAL
Ritika Tyagi
MANISH KUMAR SHARMA
Shakshi Mehta
RISHIKA BHATIA
Aman Kadian
poonam
DEEPANSHU RANA
Vishvendra Kumar Singh
Bhavna Rohilla
HEMANT KUMAR
ROHIT VERMA
ABHISHEK VASHISTH
ASHITA DIWAN
Akash Shah
Chiranjeev Mal
SANGEETA KUMARI
PRATEEK

Gaurav Verma
SHIVAM PANDEY
Aanchal Yadav
Naufil Siddiqui
mamta

DEEPESH SANWAL
SHIVANI

ekansh tiwari
DANISH AHMAD
Sahil Verma
DEEPAK kumar
Rishab Batra

46
52
10
98
80
26
53
37
48
55
60
49
56
68
71
21
85
44
45
41
43
54
40
48
54
90
45
62
26
65
32
27
42
38
58
46
74
29
25
54
36
50
22
55
75
41
55
31
70
43
35
20
43



519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571

15120624
15120625
15120626
15120627
15120628
15120630
15120631
15120632
15120633
15120634
15120635
15120636
15120638
15120639
15120643
15120645
15120646
15120647
15120647
15120648
15120649
15120650
15120651
15120652
15120653
15120654
15120655
15120656
15120657
15120661
15120662
15120664
15120665
15120668
15120669
15120670
15120671
15120673
15120674
15120675
15120676
15120679
15120680
15120681
15120684
15120685
15120686
15120688
15120689
15120692
15120693
15120694
15120695

MONIKA TYAGI
Piyush Mittra

RAVI PRAKASH SHUKLA
ADITI

SHIVAM AGARWAL
Mamta Sharma
Achint Sharma
Rohit Kumar
Yashvi Verma
Priyanka Kumari
Anshu Kumari
AYUSH MALIK
Mahima Jain
Deepak Rikhari
BEENA KUMARI
Anjali Bansal
NISHTHA ARORA
ANMOL MEHTA
ANMOL MEHTA
MEHA GUPTE
suvanshi aggarwal
DILSHAD ALI CHAUHAN
Sakshi

Thilay Palmo

Varun sachdeva
Avi Tomar
DEEPSHIKHA ROY
Arti

SIMRAN VERMA
MADHURA BANERIJEE
abhishek bhakta
RAGINI KIRO
SAYANTANI NANDI
Siddha Sankalpa Panda
Soumodeep Dutta
Pooja Kar

Avijit Bhattacharjee
Rishov Nag

SOHAN BISWAS
Atindriya De

Ayan Sett

Utteya Prasad Pal
Niloy Biswas
Nabhoneel Majumdar
Tarun Mishra
DEBORUPA ROY
Surajit Das
Mahadev Ghosh
Trina Dutta
Suchandra Jha
Aritra Koley

Sujash Naskar
SHIKHA

43
36
43
80
80
64
27
41
91
20
17
64
35
72
38
70
50
50
50

28
31
68
25
36
51
34
30
32
72
67
14
60
70
71
37
49
64
78
64
44
98
69
54
43
65
100
57
65
81
82
45
36
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573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580

15120697
15120698
15120700
15120701
15120702
15120703
15120704
15120706
15120708

Smriti Anand
ABHISHEK PANDEY
Uddeshya Kumar
Nikita Pandey
MOHD SAAD ANSARI
SAURABH KUMAR
SUPRIYA SINGH
Suman Kumar Soren
kishor kunal
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56
44
35
54
16
18
26



